
CREATIVE, INTENSE, 

Airport Shuttle
The shuttle bus connects the city centre of Montpellier to the airport
in 15 minutes. 

By car
Montpellier Méditerranée Airport is located 10 minutes from the city
centre and the beaches, at the gateway to the motorway network.

EASY ACCESS
MONTPELLIER

A real gateway to Southern Europe, halfway between Provence and Catalonia,
Montpellier enjoys a strategic position in the heart of the Mediterranean arc. Its TGV
train stations in the city centre “Saint-Roch” and near the airport “Sud de France”
(Paris-Montpellier: 3h15), its international airport Montpellier Méditerranée (10 mn
from the city centre), its motorway accesses (A9/A709 to Lyon, Marseille, Toulouse,
Spain and Italy, and A75 to Paris) and its exceptional public transport network will
make it easy for you to access. 

Access by plane

Montpellier Méditerranée airport is
only 8 km from the city centre.
There are flights to 27 international
destinations and 6 destinations in
France and in particular: 

1h10 from Paris
1h45 from London
1h55 from Amsterdam

13 airlines operate direct flights. It is
also easily accessible from the
airports of Marseille, Lyon, Toulouse,
Beziers and Carcassonne.

Whether you are an event organizer or a
participant, AIR FRANCE KLM Global Meetings &
Events is the partner of choice for your
conferences, trade shows and seminars around the
world.www.globalmeetingsairfranceklm.com 

9



CREATIVE, INTENSE, 

Train station Montpellier Saint-Roch 

Marseille 1h30

Lyon 1h35

Toulouse 2h10

Barcelone 3h00

Paris 3h15

Bordeaux 4h16

Lille 4h55

Bruxelles 5h50

Strasbourg 6h15

MONTPELLIER

By train

The Saint-Roch station is connected by
the four tramway lines as well as buses 6,
7, 8, 11, 12, 16 and is located in the heart of
the city, 200 metres from the Place de la
Comédie.

The second station in the heart of the
future Cambacérès district. It is served by
two bus lines (120 & 106) and a shuttle,
provided by the TAM, which Montpellier
Sud de France at the Place de France
stop, where you can take the tramway
line 1 and the bus line 9.

The aim of this station is to save time on
journeys to and from Spain and Belgium,
but also Paris and Lyon. The new TGV
station is the pillar of this new
multimodal hub, located in the heart of
the future Cambacérès district
("innovation" area where
companies/start-ups, higher education
establishments, housing and natural
spaces will be located).

Train station Montpellier Sud de France

17 trains Paris-Montpellier and 18 trains
Montpellier-Paris, every day!

More information: 

www.voyages-sncf.com 

10

EASY ACCESS

Train Station Shuttle
The shuttle bus connects the
shopping centre Odysseum of
Montpellier to the train station Sud
de France  in 5 minutes. 



Public and ecological transport in Montpellier 
 
Montpellier: One of the largest pedestrian area and the largest tramway network in
France!

MONTPELLIER

Transport in Montpellier
Méditerranée Métropole

41 bus lines + 4 tramway lines
serving the 31 communes of the
metropolis 

Ligne 1 from Mosson to
Odysseum.

Ligne 2 from Jacou to Saint
Jean de Védas.

Ligne 3, decorated by Christian
Lacroix; from Juvignac to
Lattes and Pérols (direct access
to the sea)

Ligne 4, decorated by Christian
Lacroix ; around the center

Montpellier's tramway is the ideal way to get around Montpellier and discover the
city from a different angle, on foot or by bike. After being judged the "sexiest
tramway in Europe" in 2012 by the New York Times, the Montpellier tramway was
voted the most beautiful in France among the twelve major French transport
networks according to a survey by the daily newspaper 20 minutes.

11

EASY ACCESS



MONTPELLIER

For better air quality and a quieter living environment, an ambitious concept of
active mobility has been launched by 2025: free local public transport, support for
the purchase of electric bikes and an extended network of cycle paths.

Montpellier currently has 4 tram lines, 36 bus lines, more than 50 self-service bicycle
stations and 160 km of bicycle lanes. By 2025, the construction of a fifth tramway
line, the extension of line 1 to the Sud de France station and the addition of 5 more
trambus lines will strengthen the city's transport network. 

To complete the existing network, Montpellier Méditerranée Métropole plans to
create a bicycle express network called "Vélolignes Montpellier" by 2026. It will link
several municipalities in the Metropole and will include a network of advanced
services of about 230 km.

Montpellier Méditerranée offers many advantages for cycling. In the heart of the
vineyards and garrigues, by the sea or in the Petite Camargue, cycle tourism is well
established in our region.

Tam Vélomagg’

This bike rental service of Montpellier Méditerranée Métropole offers
you the possibility to rent a bike freely, 7 days a week and 24 hours a
day. More than 50 self-service stations to take advantage of the 160 km
of cycle paths.

More information:  +33 (0)4 67 22 87 87 / www.tam-voyages.com

Montpellier mobility, an ecological transition

Future Bustram

EASY ACCESS

Future tramway line 5



Private coaches VTC Transport

KEOLIS – Courriers du Midi
+33 (0)4 67 06 03 67 / +33 (0)6 16 02 28 07
courriers-du-midi@keolis.com

CAP-VTC 
+33 (0)7 69 75 22 94
contact@cap-vtc.com

DreamCarSud VTC
+33 (0)6 67 64 58 81
dreamcarsud@gmail.com

One VTC Prestige
+33 (0)6 40 77 84 58
onevtcprestige@gmail.com 

Fal'cars
+33 (0)7 88 25 72 62
benoit.chabaud@falcars.mobi

MONTPELLIER

Private transports
The city of Montpellier is served by the A9/A709 and A75 motorways.

North exit (28): access to the Zoo du Lunaret and its Amazonian Greenhouse,
hospitals and universities.

East exit (29): access to the historical centre, the Tourist Office of Montpellier
Méditerranée Métropole, the congress centre (Corum), the new districts, the Sud
de France train station, the Zénith Sud auditorium, the Odysseum shopping
centre and the Sud de France Arena.

Exit West (30): access to the Yves le Manoir stadium and La Mosson stadium.

South exit (31): access to Montpellier Saint-Roch train station.

For large events, companies can work together to offer as many vehicles as possible. 

Taxi Tram : 50 taxis – +33 (0)4 67 58 10 10
Taxi Bleu du Midi : 70 taxis – +33 (0)4 67 03 20 00
Taxi Cab : 37 taxis – +33 (0)4 30 96 60 60TAXI

13

EASY ACCESS

mailto:courriers-du-midi@keolis.com
mailto:contact@cap-vtc.com
mailto:dreamcarsud@gmail.com
mailto:onevtcprestige@gmail.com

